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Transcript of Records and English Level Statement



Name: XXX
Course: Degree in Computer Engineering
Please, find below the student’s transcript of records. Local Grading Scale: 0-10 (5 passing threshold).
The student has English B1 level recognized according to ULPGC mobility regulations.

Daniel Hernández

Erasmus Coordinator
	Ac. Year
	Code
	Spanish
	English
	Mark
	ECTS

	2016/17
	40800
	ÁLGEBRA
	ALGEBRA
	5
	6

	2016/17
	408011
	MÉTODOS ESTADÍSTICOS
	STATISTICS
	5,1
	6

	2016/17
	408012
	ESTRUCTURA DE COMPUTADORES
	COMPUTER STRUCTURE
	5,1
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017/18
	40822
	INGENIERÍA DEL SOFTWARE II
	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING II
	5,2 
	6

	2017/18
	40858
	FUNDAMENTOS DE LA SEGURIDAD
	FOUNDATIONS OF SECURITY
	7,4
	6
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